
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
244 
295 
247 
257 
255 
230 
290 
214 
212 
221 
210 
294 
242 
234 
200 
213 
208 
222 
273 
202 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Zain El Hommossany 
Mikhail Remennik 
Kaiden Higgins 
Mitansh Jain 
Adam Elbassiony 
William van Leersum 
Muhammed Kalla 
Patrick Cannon 
Max Murray 
Zakaria Doleh 
Conor Clancy 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ansh Saigal 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 

6 
11 

5 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
40.603 
40.832 
40.952 
40.987 
41.023 
41.024 
41.064 
41.125 
41.137 
41.139 
41.166 
41.208 
41.268 
41.329 
41.377 
41.401 
41.463 
41.626 
41.721 
42.019 

Diff 

0.229 
0.349 
0.384 
0.420 
0.421 
0.461 
0.522 
0.534 
0.536 
0.563 
0.605 
0.665 
0.726 
0.774 
0.798 
0.860 
1.023 
1.118 
1.416 

Gap 

0.229 
0.120 
0.035 
0.036 
0.001 
0.040 
0.061 
0.012 
0.002 
0.027 
0.042 
0.060 
0.061 
0.048 
0.024 
0.062 
0.163 
0.095 
0.298 

Last Tm 
40.755 
40.836 
40.952 
41.120 
41.143 
41.024 
41.073 
41.206 
41.590 
54.785 
41.166 
41.242 
41.292 
41.329 
41.451 
41.475 
41.463 
41.956 
41.721 
42.113 

Total Tm 
7:14.131 
7:02.675 
7:09.245 
7:05.064 
7:10.549 
7:04.102 
7:05.390 
6:55.324 
7:11.599 
3:59.229 
7:11.919 
3:13.112 
7:14.991 
7:14.040 
7:03.061 
7:03.626 
7:33.628 
7:11.819 
7:19.398 
7:23.757 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:57:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

JUNIOR  

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:26:37 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
244 
295 
257 
214 
221 
247 
255 
234 
290 
230 
213 
210 
208 
242 
222 
212 
273 
200 
202 

294 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Max Murray 
Mikhail Remennik 
Mitansh Jain 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
William van Leersum 
Adam Elbassiony 
Ansh Saigal 
Zakaria Doleh 
Nkose Ngoma 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Louis Hartmann 
Patrick Cannon 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Byron Pirrie 

Conor Clancy 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
14 

3 

Best Tm 
40.757 
40.823 
40.972 
40.999 
40.842 
40.895 
41.079 
41.054 
41.190 
41.124 
41.334 
41.310 
41.132 
41.216 
41.513 
41.142 
41.819 
41.348 
43.450 

Total Tm 
12:51.050 
12:51.970 
12:54.427 
12:55.879 
12:55.983 
12:56.261 
12:58.159 
13:00.661 
13:00.953 
13:01.198 
13:05.906 
13:06.909 
13:07.541 
13:07.746 
13:10.312 
13:11.428 
13:30.705 
11:03.639 

3:26.573 

Diff 

0.920 
3.377 
4.829 
4.933 
5.211 
7.109 
9.611 
9.903 

10.148 
14.856 
15.859 
16.491 
16.696 
19.262 
20.378 
39.655 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.920 
2.457 
1.452 
0.104 
0.278 
1.898 
2.502 
0.292 
0.245 
4.708 
1.003 
0.632 
0.205 
2.566 
1.116 

19.277 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 212 & 273 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:57:50 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.920 

Avg. Speed 

69.530 

Best Lap Tm 

40.757 

Best Speed 

77.376 

Best Lap by 

244 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

JUNIOR  

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:43:40 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 15:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
244 
295 
257 
214 
221 
234 
255 
230 
247 
213 
242 
212 
200 
210 
273 
222 
202 
208 

290 
294 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Max Murray 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Mitansh Jain 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mikhail Remennik 
Ansh Saigal 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Patrick Cannon 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Zakaria Doleh 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Louis Hartmann 
Byron Pirrie 
Nkose Ngoma 

William van Leersum 
Conor Clancy 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 

Best Tm 
40.785 
40.882 
40.883 
40.835 
40.902 
40.919 
41.031 
40.953 
40.841 
41.245 
41.252 
41.071 
41.241 
41.263 
41.645 
41.531 
41.844 
41.102 

Total Tm 
13:41.112 
13:42.663 
13:44.732 
13:45.103 
13:47.942 
13:48.287 
13:50.864 
13:52.214 
13:52.938 
14:00.648 
14:02.790 
14:03.716 
14:06.403 
14:07.576 
14:08.109 
14:08.240 
19:23.393 
12:29.898 

Diff 

1.551 
3.620 
3.991 
6.830 
7.175 
9.752 

11.102 
11.826 
19.536 
21.678 
22.604 
25.291 
26.464 
26.997 
27.128 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.551 
2.069 
0.371 
2.839 
0.345 
2.577 
1.350 
0.724 
7.710 
2.142 
0.926 
2.687 
1.173 
0.533 
0.131 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 200, 210 & 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.551 

Avg. Speed 

72.972 

Best Lap Tm 

40.785 

Best Speed 

77.323 

Best Lap by 

244 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

JUNIOR  

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:27:39 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 17:30 


